@ﬁ&“ﬁ%@@@f@%@@#@%@@ g

CUSTOMER CODE :

| Tabe Aoy Wens
0

i Mob.: 9136414433 | 7700924433 ¥)
Y 022, 28800440 | 28815582 | 84518 84433 =
: FREE HOME DELIVERY '
Please Ask For Your Customer Code

Jain Food Available G
Ve —r—— |




SOUTH INDIAN SPL. MENU

Upma

Poha (only Morning

Sheera

Sevai Upma (Only Sunday Morning)

DR WADAI

Dal Palak Wada

Batata Wada

Dal Wada

Dahi Wada / Dahi Idli
Medu Wada / Rasam Wada

Idli Sambar / Rasam Idli / (2 Pcs)

Idli Wada Sambar (Mix 2 1dli+1 Wada)
Butter Idli

Thathe Idli {with Podi & Ghee)

Mini Idli (8 pcs)

Mini Butter Idli Podi

Mix Idli (Khanchipuram ldli, Rava Idli, Steam Ldli)
Ghee Podi 1dli

o g :

Tarela Tadka Idli
Khanchipuram Idli / Rawa Idli
Dakshin Masala Idli / Idli Sukha
Idli Chilly / Idli Schezwan (Dry)

Idli in Butter Garlic Sauce
Spl. Idli Plater

{1dB Chilly. Jdli Sulkha, Masala Idli, Tarcls Tadka Jdli)

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE
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60
70
o0
90

95
75
95
110
8|80
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100
100

85
100
110
100

90
105

85
135
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230
255




SNACKS

S. K. Pakoda 75
Kurma Puri (South Indian Style) 170
Kanda Bhajiva / Batata Bhajiva 95
Veqg Cutlet / Veqg Pattice / Patti Samosa o0
Makai Pattice 100
Buns Puri o5
Mix Pakoda 100
Paneer Pakoda 160
Cheese Pakoda 170
Misal / Jain Misal Only 75
Misal Pav / Jain Misal Pav B5
Pav (2 pcs) 10
Methi Pakoda 110
Puri Bhaji 110
Puri 60
REGULAR DOSAS
Sada Dosa 85
Masala Dosa 110
Rava Sada 110
Rava Masala 130
Palak Sada 115
Palak Masala 135
Mysore Sada 105
Mysore Masala 125
Paper Sada Dosa 265
Paper Masala Dosa 315
Sweet Kachori 100
French Fries / Batata Puri 100
Sabudana Wada/Sabudana Khichdi 100
Potato Toast 100

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




MNeer Dosa / Set Dosa

Raagi Masala / Neer Masala

Raagi dosa (Nachini)

Tuppa Dosa (Ghee Dosa)

Green Moong Dosa [/ Pesseret Dosa
Chettinad Spicy Dosa with Cheese
Jini Dosa

Tomato Omlet

Chinese Dosa / Spring Dosa
Assorted Dosa (Reggi. Neer, Tuppa Dosa, Pesseret Dosa)
Cheese Schezwan RHawa Sada
Cheese Schezrwan Hawa Masala
Paneer Chilly Dosa

Meer Dosa with Kurma

Meer Dosa with Sovabeen Sukha
Meer Dosa with Mushroom Sukha

UTTAPPAM
Uttappam

Omnion Uttappam / Masala Uttappam
Tomato Uttappam / Duet Uttappam

SPL. UTTAPPAM

Tomate Sev Uttappam
Seven Taste Uttappam
Moong Cheese Uttappam

Banana Uttappaim / Coconut Uttappam

Cheese Chilly Uttappam
Mix Veqg. Uttappam

105
140
105
135
110
155
140
105
135
270
155
175
215
170
200

95
105
105

120
175
140
140
140
135

s (Make your Dosas more delicious with cheese for an extra Rs. 40/-

with extra Butter & Ghee Rs. 20/30)

* All Dosa Available in Podi with Ghee Rs. 40/- Extra

L GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




SPECIAL JAIN SNACKS

Jain Misal Pav 85
Jain Masala Dosa 130
dain Puri Bhaji 130
Banana Pakoda 110
Cheese Jain Misal Pav 125
Jain Wada 80

dain Chettinad Spicy Dosa (With Cheese) 165

PAPAD / SALAD / RAI TAS

Fried / Roasied 30
Masala Papad 50
Papad Churi 110
Khichiva Roasted / Fried 60
Khichiyva Masala 90
Green Salad / Tomato Salad 70
Veqg Raita / Boondi Raita / Pineapple 80
Veg Cheese Pizza 190
Cheesy Pizza 200
Mini Pizza 190
Paneer Tikka Pizza 250
Deepak Spl. Pizza 250
Pasta Pizza 250
Paneer Chilly Pizza 250
MNanza Pizza 260
Mushroom Chilly Pizza 250
Exotic Chinese Pizza 250

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




PAV BHAJI

Pav Bhaji / Jain Pav Bhaji 143
Cheese Pav Bhaji / Jain Cheese Pav Bhaji 190
Omnly Bhaji 125
Pav Bhaji Fondue 270
Masala Pav / Jain Masala Pav 143
Butter Pav (1 pcs) 14
Tawa Pulav 190
Paneer Tawa Pulav / Cheese Tawa Pulav 230
Khada Pav Bhaji 175
SANDWICHES
Veg Sandwich B85
Veqg Toast Sandwich 100
Cheese Sandwich / Veg Cheese Sandwich 130
Russian Sandwich / Club Sandwich 150
Bread Buiter / Bread Jam a5
Toast Bulter / Toast Jam TS
Veqg Grill Sandwich 125
Veg Cheese Grill / Cheese Grill Sandwich 160
Spl. Veqg Grill Sandwich 135
Spl. Veg Cheese Grill 170
Garlic Bread with Cheese 170
Cheese Chilly Toast / Cheese Bruschetta 170
Toast Omlet Sandwich 120
Tomailo Omlet Sandwich 110
Corn Cheese Grill Sandwich 170
Cheese Toast Sandwich 140
Veg Cheese Toasi Sandwich 150
Alu Moti Kebab / Cheese Makai Tikki 260
Paneer HKoliwada Dry 260
Hara Bhara Kebab 210
Paneer Tikka Kati Roll 270

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




Deepak Spl Mix Grilled Platter 450
{Seck Kebab / Aloo Tilkka / Mushroom Tikka /
Babycorn Tandoeorl / Malal Tikka / Paneer Pahadi Kebals )

Paneer Dilori Kebab 290
Paneer Tikka Dry 270
Paneer Kolhapuri Kebab 270
Paneer Tikka Kalimiri 270
Paneer Lasuni Kebab 270
Paneer Malai Kebab 270
Paneer Malai Tikka 270
Paneer Pahadi Kebab 270
Paneer Ajwain Kebab 270
Aloo Kalimiri 220
Cheese Kurkure 270
Broccoli Tandoori 260
Babycorn Tandoori / Mushroom Tikka Dry 220
Miushroom Stuff Kebab 240
Veqg. Seekh Kebab / Achari Gobi 210
ALOO 190
Mutter / Gobi / Jeera / Palak / Methi /Baingan / Simila
PALAK 190
Lassoni / Makai / Methi

PALAK PANEER 210
BHENDI 200
Masala / Fry / Rajasthani / Dahi

BAINGAN 200

Bhartha / Mazala / Stuff (Bharela)

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




TOMATO 200
Masala / Fry / Bhartha / Stuffed / Sev

SIMLA 200
Masala / Stuffed

MIX VEG 240
Holkapuri / Makhanwala / Jalfryees / Jaipuri /

B Masala / Hyderabadi / Kadai / Handi / Kurma /

Veg Moghlai / Veg Peshwari / Veg Lajawab Veg Tawa /

Vg Chilly Milli / Veg Khajana / Veg Kheema |/
Diwani Handi / Vieg Kheema Hyderabadi / Veg Aftabi

PANEER 270
Tikka Masala / Kolhapuri / Makhanwala / Amritsari /
Hyderabad / Lawabdar / Butter Masala / Bhurji / Handi /
Taum / Kadsi / Lazeer / Shaki / Chatniwals / Kofts /
Koliwada Masala / Lasooni / Methi / Kurma

SOYABEEN 230
Masala / Handi / Kadai / Tawa / Sukha / Kheema

KUBRMA 240
Mavratan / Shahi / Malai

CHOLE

Masala / Fry 190
Paneer Mutter / Chole 240
MUSHROOM 230

Masala / Mutter / Kadai / Tawa
GS5T 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




KOFTA 250
Vg / Margis / Dilkush ¢ Palak / Corm / Birbal

MAIAI KOFTA 270
DUM ALOO 240
Punjabi / Kashmiri

EKAJU 290
Masala / Koya / Mutier Makl Ia /P { Curry
BABYCORN 230
Masala / Capsicum Hamdi / Fry / Kadai / Tawa

CHEESE 270

Palak / Kolia / Bulier Masala

SPECIALITY DELICACIES

Do Maharaja 270
{ 2 Different type of Gravy Yellow & Hed)

Veqg. Pativala 260
Lahori Kofta / Cheese Angoori 270
Kumbh Makai Panner 270
Veg Tiranga 330
Deepak Spl. Veg. 290
{ 2 Dillerent iype of Gravy Red & Green)

Spicy Malai Kofta 260
Shyam Savera 270
Paneer Pasanda / Paneer Motiwala 280
Paneer Lazeezdar / Lawabdar Masala 280
Vea. Badami Handi / Paneer Chatpata 280
Paneer Tawa Khurchan / Paneer Do Pyaza 280
Veg Tawa Khurchan 280
Mushroom Babycorn Garden 250

Veg Hungama ( 2 Dilferent type of Grawy Red & Yellow) 290
GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




South Indian Thali (11.00 am to 4.00 pm) 170

Punjabi Thali (Family Pack) (Mon. io Fri. Only) 700
(2 Vg, Dal Fry, Sweet, Raita, Starter, Pulav, Papad)

Punjabi Thali (Single) (Mon. to Fri. Only) 350
{2 Veg, Dal Fry, Sweet, Haita, Starter, Pulav, Papad)

Chole Bhature 270
Chole Puri 180
Bhature (] pcs) 80
Dal Rice/Rasam Rice (11.00 am to .00 pm) 110
Rasam / Sambhar / Sukha Bhaji 70
Plain Rice (11.00 am to 4.00 pm) 80
Veg Kurma South Indian Siyle 110
Basket Roti 210
{Hoti, Nan, Kuoicha, Paratha, Garlic Roti, Methi Hoti )

Roti 25
Naan / Paratha / Kulcha / Makai Ki Roti 35
Methi Roti / Pudina Roti 45
Pudina Paratha / Methi Paratha 60
Garlic Naan 50
Cheese Garlic Naan (With Dal Makhani & Haita) 170
Rumali Roti 45
Spring Onion Kulcha 90
Chapati Plain 10
Butter Chapati 15

(Extra Butter Rs. 10/-)
GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




PUNJABI PARATHAS

Aloo / Stuff /Gobi 140
Paneer / Cheese / Manchurian 170

Paneer Bhurji Paratha / Paneer Paratha 170
{Parotha Served with Dal Makhani / Raita / Achar)

Veg Dum Birayani / Kolhapuri Birvani 210

Veg Birvani / Kolhapuri Rice 180
Paneer Tikka Dum Biryani 270
Handi Birvani 260
Navratan Birvani / Kashmiri Birvani 260
Cheese Biryani 270
Deepak Spl. Birvani 270
Mushroom Birvani 270
Chettinad Birvani 200
Hydrabadi Birvani 200
Bisibele Bath 110
Veg Pulav 170
Paneer Pulav 220
Cheese Pulav 240
Navratan Pulav / Kashmiri Pulav 210
Green Peas Pulav / Lemon Rice 180
Steam Rice 130
Jeera Rice 140
Dal Khichdi / Palak Khichdi 200

Dal Khichdi Tadka/ Palak Khichdi Tadka 220
GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




KAMAIL. KI DAL

Dal Fry 150
Dal Tadka / Dal Palak 170
Dal Methi / Dal Kolhapuri 170
Spl. Dal Makhani 180

Cream of Veg / Cream of Mushroom Soup 135

Cream of Broccoli Soup 170
Veg Sweet Corn Soup / Hot & Sour Soup 135
Veqg Clear Soup 130
Minestrone Soup 150
Veg Manchow Soup 135
Lemon Corn Coriander Soup 135
Seven Treasure Soup 150
French Onion Soup 150
Thai Exotic Veg Khousey Soup 190
Thai Coconut Soup 190
Thai Tomyum Soup / Burnt Garlic Soup 170
Palak Soup / Tomato Soup 130
APPETIZERS &8 PASTA
Machos 270
Cheese Fries 180
Barbegue Cheese Fry 210
Mac & Cheese Pasta (Kids Special) 260
Alfredo (White Sauce) 260
Arrabiata (Hed Sauce) 260
Mix Sauce Pasta 260
Fusion Pasta (Pink Sauce) 260
Cheese Potato Wedges 150

Corn Spinach Baked / Baked Vegetables 290

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




CHINESE STARTERS

Chinese Bhel
Veg 65

Homey Chilly Potato

Black Bean Paneer / Red Pepper Paneer
Paneer Satay

Paneer Tikka Scherwan Style

Mushroom Tikka Scherwan Style
FPaneer 65

Paneer Burnt Chilly / Kung Pao Paneer
Burnt Chilli Garlic Java Lotus & Waterchestnut
Babycorn & Waterchestnut in Onion
Pepper Sauce

Crispy Corn Salt & Pepper

Stir Fry Ohkra (Chinese Style Aloo Bhindi)
Flum Butter Garlic Faneer

Paneer Pataya

(Coconut Cream Flavouwred Pamneer Chilly)
FPaneer, Corn E Waterchesinut in

Flum Butter Garlic Sauce

Cheese Paneer Stick

Hung Pao Potato / Kung Pao Vegetable
Stir Fry Ohra Potato

Potato Chilly Dry

Homney Chilly Lotus Stem

CHINESE ROLL

Cigar Holl (Veg Cheese Holl)

Veqg Spring Holl

FPaneer Dragon Holl
Cheese Paneer Spring Roll / Mix Spring Roll

CRISPY
Veeqg Crispy
Paneer Crispy / Mix Crispy
Potate Crispy / Corn Crispy
GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE

180
230
270
270
270
270
270
Z70
270
270
270

270
270
270
270

270

280
250
270
230
270

230
230
230
290

230
270
250




i

CHINESE RICE / NOODLES

Veqg Fried Rice / Hakka Noodles
Schezwan Rice / Schezwan Noodles
Veg. Hong Kong Rice

Hong Kong Noodles

Veg. Singapore Rice

Singapore Noodles

Veg. Manchurian Rice

Manchurian Noodles

Mushroom Rice / Mushroom Noodles
Tripple Schezwan Rice

Triple Schezwan Noodles

Broccoli Garlic Rice with Gravy
Crispy Rice

Dumpling Rice

({Also Available in Paneer & Mushroom - Rs. 40/-)
Burnt Chilly Garlic Fried Rice

Burnt Chilly Garlic Noddles

Mix Chilly Fried Rice

Sizzling Noodles

CHINESE GRAVY

Veg. Manchurian / Veg Schezrwan

Paneer Chilly / Paneer Hot Garlic Sauce
Paneer Green Garlic Sauce

Mushroom Chilly / Veg Chilly / Gobi Chilly
Exotic Vieg Hunan Sauce

Exotic Vieg Hot Garlic Sauce

Also Available in Paneer Rs. 40/- Exira

Any Rice in Combination Rs. 20,- Exira

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE

190
210
210
210
210
210
260
260
210
290
290
300
260
260

200
200
260
210

210
250
250
230
250
250

h




THAI FOOD

Thai Green Curry

Thai Red Curry

Thai Currv with Plain Rice
Thai Curry with Basil Rice
Thai Spicy Rice

Pot Rice

Basil Rice

Gulab Jamun

Gajar Halwa / Dudhi Halwa
Gajar Halwa with Rabdi
Dudhi Halwa with Rabdi
Payasam (Daily Change)
Aamras (Seasonal)

Gulab Jamun with Rabadi
Aamras Puri (Seasonal)
Caramel Custard

Sweet / Salted Lassi
Rose / Kesar Lassi

Spl. Lassi

Dy Fruit / Mango Lassi

Butter Milk
GS5T 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE

250
250
350
370
250
270
170

100
130
200

70
150
260
210
210

BH

90
100
160
130

a5




FRUIT JUICE / MILKSHAKES

Mosambi / Orange 120
Ganga Jamuna 120
Mara Mari (Mix Pineapple & Mosambi) 120
Watermelon Juice 110
Apple / Grapes / Cocktail 130
Pineapple / Dalim 130
Kiwi Juice 170
Musk Melon Juice 130
Fresh Avacado Juice 190
Papaya Juice 110
Chiku / Banana Milk Shake 130
Apple / Pineapple Milk Shake 140
Fresh Avacado Milkshake 230
Fresh Mango / Stirawberry / Litchi 190
Sitaphal (Seasonal) 190
Dry Fruit Milk Shake 280
Cold coffee Milk Shake 140
Kiwi Milk Shake 160
Musk Melon Milk Shake 160

Vanilla Milkshake / Rose Milkshake 130
Oreo Milkshake / Kit Kat Milkshake 170
Chocolate Milkshake 140
Ask for our Spl. Seasonal Shake

with Ice-cream Rs. 20 Exira

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




MOCKTAIL / COOLERS

Fruit Punch 190
Blue Lagoon 160
Virgin Pinacolada 190
Boosty Romance 170
Mint Mojito 160
Kala Kaita Mojito 160
Pineapple Mojito 160
Kiwi Mojito 170
Orange Mojito 170
Sirawberry Mojito (Seasonal) 170
Lemon Ice Tea 140
Peach Ice Tea 140

FALOODA & FRUIT SALAD

Rose Falooda / Pista Falooda 150

Kulfi Falooda 230
Kesar Dry Fruit Falooda 180
Mango Falooda 180
Chocolate Falooda 190
Fruit Salad 110
Fruit Salad with Ice-Cream 150
Jelly with Ice-Cream 130
Mix Fruit Plate 110
Jelly 90

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




FRESH FRUIT WITH CREAM

Strawberry with Cream (Seasonal) 180
Mango with Cream (Seasonal) 180

Litchi with Cream (Seasonal) 180
Sitaphal with Cream (Seasonal) 180
Musk Melon with Cream 160
Mix Fruit with Cream 160
Chocolate with Cream 160
Dryfruit with Cream 200
Gadbad lce - Cream 220
American Choconut 120
(Chocolate Slice, Chocolate Syrup, Fry Cashewnuit)
Malai Kulfi 80
Kesar Kulfi o0
Fresh Lime Juice &0
Fresh Lime Soda 70
Soft Drinks 250 ML MREP
750 ML MEP
Soda 250 ML MRP
750 ML MRP
Mineral Water 20
HOT BEVERAGES
Tea / Black Tea 35
Nes Coffee / Filter Coffee 45
Green Tea / Lemon Tea 40
Raagi Malt (Nachni) 45

GST 5% EXTRA APPLICABLE




) All Rates are Subject to Change without prior notice.
2) Order once Placed will not be cancelled.

3) Please ask for (Parcel) Code Number for prompt delivery.

4) GST Applicable.

5) All Food prepared in Edible Ofl, Ghee & Butter.

6) No artificial Colour and ajinomoto used in Food Preparation.

Banquet Hall Available for
40 to 100 Persons

-: BRANCH : aﬁ'
] Cndy Deg.
Laxmi Chhaya Bldg., Babhai Naka, L.T. Road,
Borivali (W), Mumbai - 100 092.

Mob.: 98201 06777 / 98202 16777
90042 01266




BANQUET
40 TO 100 PAXS

The Best Place To Celebrate Happiness

B THDAY ARHNYERSARIES

OO @ &

Domodar Krupa Bldg, Mear Liberty Garden,
Opp. P MHorth BM.C Office, Malad [West), Mumbai - 400 064

FOR BOOKINGS

84518 84433 / 21364 14433
73040 41586 / 77009 24433




